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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
3320 Salty The Sea Dog 20   

Richard Soper  
8503 Goldfinch on Teasel Head 19   

Wray Douglas  
9479 Ashness Bridge 19   

Andrea Davies  
7844 Bald Eagle 19   

Brian Sankey  
384 Hawk Eyes 18   

Richard Soper  
824 Mallard In Flight 18   

Rob Gough  
1558 Great Tit 18   

David Luker  
2627 Track day practice 18   

David Hoyle  
1893 Leaves on the Line 18   

Alison Wood  
2320 The Blacksmith 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
5040 Puffin in Profile 17   

Emma England  
2856 Tilly 17   

Alma Sankey  
3088 Giraffe 17   

Bryan Averill  
3438 Marsh Marigolds 17   

Emma England  
8738 Vibrant Walk 17   

Aneta Talbot  
6692 Battered Defences 17   

Nick Hutt  
8382 Sweet dreams 17   

David Hoyle  
9179 Banded Demoiselle 17   

Rex Kingsley  
5986 The Forager 17   

Rob Gough  
1735 Autumn 17   

Bryan Averill  
2176 Crystal Mill 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
4806 Debbie 16   

John Dodd  
5330 Angles of Prada 16   

John Kay  
3781 Highland Resident 16   

Denise Compton  
7033 Borrowdale Mill 16   

Denise Compton  
5669 Surface Tension 16   

Nick Hutt  
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656 Burbage Brook 16   
Wray Douglas  

6180 Trotternish  ridge 16   
John Dodd  

286 Fly Me To The Moon 15   
David Luker  

7979 Making An Effort 15   
Wendy Williams CPAGB  

9003 Falling Flame 15   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

4231 Loyal Friend 15   
Rex Kingsley  

5455 Juvenile Mute Swan - Take Off 14   
Pete Allcock  

6485 Young Dreams 14   
Aneta Talbot  

8236 Summer in the Alps 14   
John Kay  

3925 Damsel fly 14   
Alma Sankey  

1344 Stag 14   
Pete Allcock  

4480 Moorland Sunset 13   
Alison Wood  

7322 Lone Tree 13   
Brian Sankey  

9692 Cruising Derwentwater 13   
David Westhead  

7506 Last Drop of Sun 12   
Andrea Davies  

1119 What do I do next 11   
David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Richard Soper Total: 38    
3320 Salty The Sea Dog 20   
384 Hawk Eyes 18   

Wray Douglas Total: 35    
8503 Goldfinch on Teasel Head 19   
656 Burbage Brook 16   

Rob Gough Total: 35    
824 Mallard In Flight 18   
5986 The Forager 17   

David Hoyle Total: 35    
2627 Track day practice 18   
8382 Sweet dreams 17   

Bryan Averill Total: 34    
1735 Autumn 17   
3088 Giraffe 17   

Emma England Total: 34    
3438 Marsh Marigolds 17   
5040 Puffin in Profile 17   

Nick Hutt Total: 33    
6692 Battered Defences 17   
5669 Surface Tension 16   

David Luker Total: 33    
1558 Great Tit 18   
286 Fly Me To The Moon 15   

Rex Kingsley Total: 32    
9179 Banded Demoiselle 17   
4231 Loyal Friend 15   

John Dodd Total: 32    
4806 Debbie 16   
6180 Trotternish  ridge 16   

Denise Compton Total: 32    
3781 Highland Resident 16   
7033 Borrowdale Mill 16   

Brian Sankey Total: 32    
7844 Bald Eagle 19   
7322 Lone Tree 13   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 32    
2320 The Blacksmith 17   
7979 Making An Effort 15   

Aneta Talbot Total: 31    
8738 Vibrant Walk 17   
6485 Young Dreams 14   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 31    
2176 Crystal Mill 16   
9003 Falling Flame 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 31    
9479 Ashness Bridge 19   
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7506 Last Drop of Sun 12   
Alma Sankey Total: 31    
2856 Tilly 17   
3925 Damsel fly 14   

Alison Wood Total: 31    
1893 Leaves on the Line 18   
4480 Moorland Sunset 13   

John Kay Total: 30    
5330 Angles of Prada 16   
8236 Summer in the Alps 14   

Pete Allcock Total: 28    
1344 Stag 14   
5455 Juvenile Mute Swan - Take Off 14   

David Westhead Total: 24    
9692 Cruising Derwentwater 13   
1119 What do I do next 11   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 21  
No. of Entries: 42  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  
 19: 3 (7%) 4 (10%)  
 18: 5 (12%) 9 (21%)  
 17: 11 (26%) 20 (48%)  
 16: 8 (19%) 28 (67%)  
 15: 4 (10%) 32 (76%)  
 14: 5 (12%) 37 (88%)  
 13: 3 (7%) 40 (95%)  
 12: 1 (2%) 41 (98%)  
 11: 1 (2%) 42 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.05  
 Total Marks: 674.0  
 Held back: 9 (21%)  
 Held images: #384, #824, #1558, #1893, #2627, #3320, #7844, #8503, #9479  

  


